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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBSc Biotechnology

University | Tuition Exam |[Student'| Gym. |Lib. Fee | Other |Lab. Fee|Develop| Admst Student Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees s Aid Fee Fee ment Fees Service

600.00| 45000.00{ 3250.00{ 130.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 1000.00| 1000.00| 12000.00| 65820.00

Class : SYBSc Biotechnology

University Tuiti Exam [Student'| Gym. | Lib. Fee | Other |Lab. Fee|Develop| Admst Student Total
Reg.Fee l::' s Fees s Aid Fee Fee ment Fees Service
o Fund Fee Charges

0.00| 45500.00{ 3850.00( 130.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 420.00{ 1000.00| 1000.00( 1000.00| 12000.00| 66320.00

Class : TYBSc Biotechnology

University Tuition Exam (Student’| Gym. | Lib. Fee| Other |Lab. Fee Develop | Admin Student Total
Reg.Fee Fee Fees s Aid Fee Fee ment Fees Service
Fund Fee Charges
0.00{ 45500.00| 4250.00| 130.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 1000.00{ 1000.00( 12000.00| 66720.00
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NOTE :- University Registration fee for students other than Goa University is Rs. 2500+ 00
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBVoc Software Development
University Examinatio [Student's Gymkha |Library Other Comp, Student
Reg Fee Tuition Fee |n fee Aid Fund |naFee [Fee Fee lab fee |services TOTAL
600.00| 32375.00| 4500.00 130.00] 420.00] 1000.00| 420.00| 3000.00 12000.00| 54445.00
Class : SYBVoc Software Development
Student
University Examinatio [Student's Gymkha |Library  |Other Comp, Services
Reg Fee Tuition Fee |n fee Aid Fund |naFee [Fee Fee lab fee Charges TOTAL
0.00{ 32375.00 4500.00 130.00{ 420.00| 1000.00| 420.00 3000.00/ 12000.00 53845.00
Class :TYBVoc Software Development
Student
University Examinatio |Student's Gymkha |Library  |Other Comp, Services
Reg Fee Tuition Fee |n fee Aid Fund [naFee [Fee Fee lab fee Charges TOTAL
0.00| 25422.00 4500.00 130.00{ 420.00| 1000.00| 420.00 3000.00| 12000.00 46892.00

Margao-Goa.
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OFFG. PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science




Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. |COMBINATION University |Tuition |Examinati |General Studen |Addition |Gymkhana |Library |Other Fee |I.T.Fee Lab. Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee on Fee Deposi (Lib [t's Aid |al Fee Fee Pract. Services
dep-55& |Fund |Credits Fee Charges
C.M.Dep-
60
1 Single Major- Sociology 600.00f 765.00f 3250.00 140.00| 130.00| 8000.00 210.00] 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00| 12000.00 225.00| 26820.00
2 Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 600.00| 765.00f 3850.00 140.00| 130.00| 7000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00| 12000.00 225.00| 26420.00
3 Major Sociology + Minor Practical 600.00| 765.00{ 4000.00 140.00| 130.00{ 6000.00 210.00f 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00| 25810.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 600.00| 765.00] 4150.00 140.00| 130.00| 6000.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00( 25960.00
5 Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 600.00f 765.00| 3850.00 140.00( 130.00| 4000.00 210.00f 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00| 12000.00 225.00| 23420.00
6 Double Major Sociology + Practical 600.00{ 765.00] 4150.00 140.00| 130.00| 4000.00 210.00f 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00| 23960.00
7 Double Major Practical+ Sociology 600.00f 765.00| 4150.00 140.00| 130.00| 4000.00 210.00f 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00( 23960.00
*1.LA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) qS'l\\
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.600.00 Cl/
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.00 OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Date: 10-08-2021 Margao-Goa.

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Auntonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBA

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese, Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. |COMBINATION University |Tuition Fee |Examination |General Student's |Gymkhana|Library |Other LT. Fee [Lab. |[Student IAIMS TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee Deposit(Lib |Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Pract. |Services Fee

dep-70 & Fee |Charges

C.M.Dep-

70
1 Single Major- Non Practical 600.00 765.00 3250.00 140.00 130.00 210.00| 470.00( 210.00f{ 820.00( 0.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 18820.00
2 Single Major- Practical 600.00 765.00 3550.00 140.00 130.00 210.00f 470.00( 210.00| 820.00( 240| 12000.00| 225.00f 19360.00
3 Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 600.00 765.00 3850.00 140.00 130.00 210.00| 470.00{ 210.00( 820.00( 0.00{ 12000.00{ 225.00| 19420.00
4 Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 600.00 765.00 4000.00 140.00 130.00 210.00| 470.00| 210.00| 820.00f 240| 12000.00f 225.00| 19810.00
5 Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 600.00 765.00 4150.00 140.00 130.00 210.00( 470.00{ 210.00f 820.00f 240( 12000.00( 225.00f 19960.00
6 Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 600.00 765.00 3850.00 140.00 130.00 210.00| 470.00| 210.00| 820.00( 0.00( 12000.00{ 225.00| 19420.00
7 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 600.00 765.00 4150.00 140.00 130.00 210.00f 470.00| 210.00| 820.00f 240 12000.00{ 225.00| 19960.00

*lLA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.600.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.00

Date: 10-08-2021
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OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class : FYBSC Geography
Non Practical: Mathematics

Parvatibai Chowgule C

oll

&

Autonomous

Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Geography, Physics,Zoology

ge of Arts and Science

General IAIMS
Deposit (LD Laborato Student Fee
" Universit |Tuition [Examinati (70, C.M.D- |Student's |Gymkhana |ry Pract. |Library |Other Services
Sr.No. COMBINATION Yy Reg Fee |Fee on Fee 70,Lab-90 |Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Fee I.T. Fee |Charge TOTAL

1 Single Major- Geography 600.00| 765.00( 3550.00 230.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00/470.00| 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 20090.00
2 Major Non Practical+ Minor Geography 600.00( 765.00| 4150.00 230.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00/470.00| 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 20690.00
3 Major Geography+ Minor Non Practical 600.00| 765.00( 4000.00 230.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00/470.00| 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 20540.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Practical ‘.

Geography + Any other minor practical subject 600.00| 765.00| 4300.00 230.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00{470.00| 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00{ 20840.00

Any other major pract.subject + Geography 600.00{ 765.00| 4300.00 230.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00{470.00| 210.00{ 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00f 20840.00

*ILA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.600.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.00

Date: 10-08-2021
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OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Autonomaous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBSC

Non Practical: Mathematics
Practical:-Botany, Chemistry,Comp.Sc., Geology, Geography, Physics,Zoology

Sr.No. COMBINATION University [Tuition Examinatio |General Student's |Gymkhana |Laboratory |Library |Other I.T. Fee |Student IAIMS | TOTAL
Reg Fee Fee n Fee Deposit (LD{Aid Fund  |Fee Pract. Fee |Fee Fee Services  |Fee
70, C.M.D- Charge
70,Lab-90
1 __|Single Major- Non Practical 600.00] 765.00] 3250.00 230,00 130.00 210.00 880.00| 470.00| 210.00{ 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00| 19790.00

Single Major- Practical (Any other
practical subject other than computer
2 a |science) 600.00 765.00 3550.00 230.00 130.00 210.00 880.00] 470.00{ 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 20090.00

b [Computer Science 600.00| 1025.00f 3550.00 230,00 130.00 210.00 2470.00| 470.00| 210.00 12000.00| 225.00( 21120.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical

3 a |(Maths+any other practical subject other 600.00| 765.00] 4150.00 230.00 130.00 210.00 880.00| 470.00| 210.00{ 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00| 20690.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical

(Any other practical subject other than
4 a |Comp.SC.+ Maths) 600.00 765.00 4000.00 230.00 130.00 210.00 - 880.00f 470.00| 210.00{ 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00| 20540.00
b [Computer Science + Maths 600.00{ 1025.00 4000.00 230.00 130.00 210.00 2470.00| 470.00| 210.00 12000.00| 225.00| 21570.00

Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any
other practical subject other than

5 a [Comp.5c) 600.00f 765.00{ 4300.00 230.00 130.00 210.00 880.00| 470.00| 210.00| 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00| 20840.00

“lLA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.600.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.
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OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

Date: 12-08-2021



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : MA Economics Part |

Univer. Tuition |Students' |Gymk Library |Student |Comp Student service charges |TOTAL
Reg. Aid Fund [fee fee activity |[Lab fee
fee
600.00| 47865.00 120.00 420.00] 1500.00 420.00f 0.00 12000.00 62925.00
A
_ a
*No students for Part |l for the year 2021-2022 ﬁ/

OFFG PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science ;
Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs 250000



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

s |

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Course : MA English Part |

Univer. Tuition Students’ Aid Gymk fee Library fee Student |Comp Project Student | TOTAL
Reg. Fund activity [Lab fee |fee service
fee charges
600.00 52653.00 120.00 420.00 1500.00f 420.00f 0.00 0.00| 12000.00 67713.00
Course : MA English Part I
Univer. Tuition Students’ Aid Gymk fee Library fee Student |[Comp Project Student |TOTAL
Reg. Fund activity |Lab fee |fee service
fee charges
0.00 50000.00 120.00 420.00 1500.00| 420.00f{ 0.00 500.00{ 12000.00 64960.00
.Y
"

OFFG PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : MA Geography Part |

. " i ; : : Student
University. Reg. | Tuition Sfudents Gymk foe Library Stu.dc.ant Laborator|Project service |TOTAL
fee Fee |Aid Fund fee activity fee |y fees Fee
charges
600.00| 37164.00 130.00 420.00{ 1500.00 420.00| 1000.00 0.00{ 12000.00 53234.00
Course : MA Geography Part Il
University. Re Tuition |Students' Libra Student Laborator|Project Student
Y. Reg. : Gymk fee b o ] service |TOTAL
fee Fee |Aid Fund fee activity fee |y fees Fee
charges
0.00| 34922.00 120.00 420.00| 1500.00 400.00| 1000.00 |2000.00 12000.00 52362.00
OFFG PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : MA Hindi Part |

Univer. Reg.

Tuition

Students'

Gymk fee Library fee Student activity [CompLab fee |Project fee Student [TOTAL
Aid Fund fee service
charges
600.00 32500.00 120.00 420.00 1500.00 420.00 0.00 0.00| 12000.00 47560.00
Course : MA Hindi Part I
Univer. Reg. Tuition Students' Gymk fee Library fee Student activity |Comp Lab fee |Project fee Student |[TOTAL
Aid Fund fee service
charges
0.00 32500.00 58.00 420.00 1500.00 420.00 0.00 500.00| 12000.00 47398.00

OFFG PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs 2500:00
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : MA Psychology Part |

— ; Student
Univer. Reg, Tuition Students' Aid |{Gymk Library Stu-d.ent Laboratory seivice TOTAL
Fund fee fee activity fee fees
charges
600.00 52728.00 120.00| 420.00| 1500.00 420.00| 1500.00 12000.00| 69288.00
Class : MA Psychology Part |1
" A ; Student
Univer. Reg. Tuition Students' Aid |Gymk Library Stu.dc_ent Laboratory Serutih TOTAL
Fund fee fee activity fee fees
charges
50000.00 120.00f 420.00| 1500.00 420.00f 1500.00 12000.00| 65960.00
0.00

ﬁ@f‘

OFFG PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

B

NOTE :- For Students télking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs. 250000




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part |
Student's | Gym. Fee | Lib. Fee Student Lab./ Computer Student Total
Activity fees Lab. Fees Service
Charges

Univ. Reg. fees
Tuition Fee| Aid Fund

5000.00| 12000.00| 101838.00

420.00| 1000.00 420.00

600.00| 82278.00 120.00

Course : MSC Analytical Chemistry Part Il
Univ. Reg. fees Student's | Gym. Fee | Lib. Fee | Student Lab./ Computer | Student Total
Tuition Fee [ Aid Fund Activity fees Lab. Fees Service
Charges
420.00| 1000.00 420.00 5000.00( 12000.00| 101143.00

K\
P

OFFG PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.

0.00| 82245.00 58.00

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs 2500-00



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Course :MSC Geoinformatics |

: oo s : Student Student
tives. Tulfion, | Scitey Al Gymk fee il Activity Laboratory Fee |Project Fee Service TOTAL
Reg. Fee Fund fee
Fee Charges
600.00| 41259.00 130.00 420.00{ 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 0.00| 12000.00 57329.00
Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Course :MSC Geoinformatics
i = et ; Student Student
::wer. Tt::'::n ?:::::’ents Aid Gymk fee ::rary Activity Laboratory Fee |Project Fee Service TOTAL
9 Fee Charges
0.00{ 39100.00 130.00 420.001 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 2000.00( 12000.00 56570.00

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.2500*00

OFFG PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Post-Graduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Course : MSC IT Part |

Univer. Reg.fee Tuition |Students' |[Gymk fee|Library fee Student activity|Laboratory Student TOTAL
Aid Fund fee fees service
charges
600.001 87580.00 120.00 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 12000.00 108140.00
Course : MSC IT Part 1l
Univer. Reg.fee Tuition |Students' |[Gymk fee|Library fee Student activity|Laboratory Student TOTAL
Aid Fund fee fees service
charges
0.00f 86015.00 120.00 420.00 2000.00 420.00 5000.00 12000.00 105975.00

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

OFFG PRINCIPAL

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule Cd_llége of Arts and Science

e
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Autonomous

Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class: P.G.D.C.A.

University Tuition | Examination |Students’ Gymkhana |Library |Other fee Comp Lab Students |TOTAL
Registration fee fee Aid Fund |[fee fee fee service
fee charges

600.00( 2230.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00 420.00| 2150.00 12000.00f 22570.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.600.00

* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (N RI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.00

Date: 12-08-2021

OFFICIATING PR
avatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomouns

Post-Graduate Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class : P.G.D.C.A.

University Tuition | Examination |Students’ |Gymkhana |Library |Otherfee |[CompLab | Students |lAIMS Fee [TOTAL
Registration f fes Aid Fund  |fee fee fae service
fea charges

600.00| 2230.00 4150.00 130.00 420.00| 470.00 420,00 2150.00 1zuu-u.un{ :ezs.uu1 zzm-m1

*l.A.M.S. Fee [ Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

*= University Registration fee for Students from Gea Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.500.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR /Foreign University)- Amount Rs.600.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University {NRI/ICCR/Fareign University)- Amount Rs. 3500.00

OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Course : Programme on Clinical Genetics and Medical Laboratory Techniques ( PGDCG&MLT)

; : Students
Univ. Reg-  |1yjition Fee Students aid Gymkhana Library Stl.'d.ent Laboratory fees|Service Total
fee Fund activity fee
Charges
600.00 25000.00 120.00 420.00 1000.00 400.00 35000.00| 12000.00 74540.00
N w\dk’
G’“a
(7 é’@
W
i 2 OFFG PRINCIPAL
‘\\\-.p pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
N Margao-Goa.

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees are Rs.2500-00




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Auntonomous

Post-Graduate Diploma Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Course Post Graduate Diploma in Geoinformatics

/ - . 4 Student. Student
MReRn. | Yoo [SRKIGAIS’ AN ik Too: WO 1L duly  Laboratory Eaw |Bervice TOTAL
Reg. Fee Fund fee
Fee Charges
600.00| 39100.00 130.00 420.00| 1000.00 420.00 1500.00 12000.00 55170.00

\
T P

MARGAO 5?;‘; OFFG PRINCIPAL
GOA /5_31-; Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
- o Margao-Goa.

— s

NOTE :- For Students taking admission other than Goa Univ, the Univ Reg. fees for them is Rs.2500- 00



Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class : SYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,

Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No.

COMBINATION

Tuition |Examination |Student's |Additional |Gymkhana |Library |Other Fee |I.T.Fee Lab. Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Fee Aid Fund |Credits Fee Fee Pract. |Services
Fee Charges
1 Single Major- Sociology 765.00 3550.00 130.00 8000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00 12000.00 225.00 26380.00
7 Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 765.00 2950.00 130.00 7000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00 12000.00 225.00 24780.00
3 Major Sociology + Minor Practical 765.00 3100.00 130.00 7000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 230 12000.00 225.00 25160.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 765.00 3250.00 130.00 7000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 230 12000.00 225.00 25310.00
5 Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 765.00 3850.00 130.00 4000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00 12000.00 225.00 22680.00
6 Double Major Practical + Sociology 765.00 4150.00 130.00 4000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00| 230.00 12000.00 225.00 23210.00
7 Double Major Sociology + Practical 765.00 4150.00 130.00 4000.00 210.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00 230 12000.00 225.00 23210.00
8  |Double Major Non-Practical + Sociology 765.00 3850.00]  130.00 4000.00 210.00| 470.00] 210.00] 820.00 0.00] 12000.00] 225.00 22680.00

*lLA.M.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 12-08-2021

P QCJ&‘GA'
OFFFICIATING\PQQCIPAL

Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class :SYBA

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.No. |COMBINATION Tuition Fee |Examinatio [Student's |Gymkhana |Library Fee |Other Fee |I.T.Fee Lab. Pract. |Student IAIMS Fee TOTAL
n Fee Aid Fund Fee Fee Services
Charges
1 Single Major- Non Practical 765.00 3550.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00| 12000.00 225.00 18380.00
2 Single Major- Practical 765.00 4150.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240 12000.00 225.00 19220.00
3 Major Non Practical+ Minor Non Practical 765.00 2950.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00| 12000.00 225.00 17?80.0[1
4 Major Non Practical+Minor Practical 765.00 3100.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240 12000.00 225.00 18170.0‘[14
5 Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 765.00 3250.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00 18320.00
6 Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 765.00 3850.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 0.00] 12000.00 225.00 18680.00
7 Double Major Non Practical + Practical 765.00 4150.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00 19220.00
8 Double Major Practical + Non-Practical 765.00 4150.00 130.00 210.00 470.00 210.00 820.00 240| 12000.00 225.00 19220.0@

*LLA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 12-08-2021

A\l
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OFFICIATING-PRINCIPAL
Pavatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
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Parvatibai Chowgu]e 0

i

llege of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : SYBSC Geography
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition (Examinati [Student's |GymkhanaLab. Library |Other Student [IAIMS Fee [TOTAL
| Fee on Fee Aid Fund [Fee Pract. |Fee Fee Services
Fee LT. Fee Charges
1 Single Major- Geography 765.00| 4150.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00| 470.00(210.00( 820.00|12000.00 225.00| 19860.00
2 Major Non Practical+ Minor Geography 765.00f 3250.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00| 470.00{210.00| 820.00{12000.00 225.00| 18960.00
3 Major Geography+ Minor Non Practical 765.001 3100.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00| 470.00(210.00| 820.00|12000.00 225.00| 18810.00
4 Major Practical+ Minor Practical
Geography + Any other minor practical combn) 765.00| 3400.00 130.00 210.00| 880.00| 470.00|210.00| 820.00|12000.00 225.00| 19110.00
Any other major pract.combn + Geography 765.00| 3400.00 130.00 210.00{ 880.00| 470.00|210.00| 820.00|12000.00 225.00{ 19110.00

*LLA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

Date: 12-08-2021

Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : SYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No. COMBINATION Tuition [Examinatio|Student's |Gymkhana |Lab. Pract. |Library |Other I.T. Fee |Student |[IAIMS |[TOTAL
Fee n Fee Aid Fund |Fee Fee Fee Fee Services |Fee
Charges

1 Single Major- Non Practical 765.00 3550.00 130.00 210.00 0.00] 470.00) 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00 225.00 18380.00
Single Major- Practical (Any other practical subject other

2 than computer science) 765.00] 4150.00 130.00 210.00 880.00f 470.00f 210.00| 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00 19860.00
Computer Science 1025.00f 4150.00 130.00 210.00 2470.00| 470.00| 210.00 12000.00| 225.00 20890.00
Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical (Maths+any other

3 practical subject other than Comp.Sc.) 765.00 3250.00 130.00 210.00 880.00( 470.00f 210.00/ 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00 18960.00
Maths+Computer Science 1025.00 3250.00 130.00 210.00 2470.00f 470.00f 210.00| 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00 20810.00
Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical (Any other practical

4 subject other than Comp.SC.+ maths) 765.00 3100.00 130.00 210.00 880.00| 470.00 210.00 820.00| 12000.00| 225.00 18810.00

b |Computer Science + Maths 1025.00 3100.00 130.00 210.00 2470.00| 470.00f 210.00 12000.00| 225.00 19840.00

Major Practical+ Minor Practical (Any other practical

5 subject other than Comp.Sc.) 765.00 3400.00 130.00 210.00 880.00| 470.00) 210.00| 820.00( 12000.00| 225.00 19110.00

*ILA.M.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees) \
W
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL

Date: 12-08-2021
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class : T.Y.B.Voc. Multimedia & Digital Filmmaking

Exam Fees | Student's Gym. Fee Lib. Fee |Other Fee| Lab. Fee | Admnst | Student Total
University g Aid Fund Fee Service
Reg Fee Tuition Fee Cliniges
0.00| 42680.00 7150.00 130.00 420.00 2000.00| 420.00] 21500.00{ 1000.00f 12000.00 87300.00

N
@5‘@“

g OFFG. PRINCIPAL
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous
Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class :TYBSc Geography
Non Practical: Mathematics
Tuition Examinati | Student's | Gym. Fee | Lib. Fee |Student Lab. Fee Student Total
CLASS Fee on Fee | Aid Fund activity Service
fee Charges

TY.BSc Geog Single Major 26427.00 4350.00 130.00 420.00 2000.00 400.00 1500.00 12000.00{ 47227.00
Major Non Practical+TYBSc Geog Minor 6985.00 3900.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 700.00 12000.00| 25025.00
Major Practical+TYBSc Geog Minor 6985.00 4350.00 130.00 420.00 470.00 420.00 700.00 12000.00| 25475.00

OFFG. PRINCIPAL

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022

Class : T.Y.B.Voc.3D Media & Virtual Reality

Exam Fees | Student's Gym. Fee Lib. Fee |Other Fee| Lab.Fee | Admnst Student Total
University Tuition Fee Aid Fund Fee Service
Reg Fee Charges
0.00 42680.00 7150.00 130.00 420.00 2000.00f 420.00( 21500.00| 1000.00 12000.00{ 87300.00
OFFG. PRINCIP

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.




Parvatibai Chowgule (-:olle;ge of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2020-2021

Class: TYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology

Practical:- Geography, Psychology

Sr.Né. Combination. Tuition |[Examinat| Student' | Additional |Developm| Gym. Lib. Other Student Total
Fee ion fee s Aid [Credit. fees | ent Fee Fee Fee Fee Service
Fund Charges
L.T. Fee
1 Single Major-Sociology 765.00| 3850.00] 130.00 8000.00f 1000.00f 210.00f 470.00( 210.00| 820.00 12000.00 27455.00
2 |Major-Minor Sociology +Non Practical 765.00f 3850.00{ 130.00 7000.00{ 1000.00f 210.00| 470.00{ 210.00( 820.00 12000.00 26455.00
3 |Major-Minor Sociology + Practical 765.00f 4000.00| 130.00 7000.00f 1000.00f 210.00| 470.00{ 210.00( 820.00 12000.00 26605.00
4  |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 765.00f 3550.00f 130.00 4000.00/ 1000.00f 210.00{ 470.00f 210.00| 820.00 12000.00 23155.00
5 |Double Major Sociology + Practical 765.00f 3850.00| 130.00 4000.00f 1000.00f 210.00| 470.00| 210.00| 820.00 12000.00f 23455.00
6 |Double Major Non Practical+ Sociology 765.00{ 3550.00f 130.00 4000.00| 1000.00f 210.00{ 470.00( 210.00{ 820.00 12000 00 23155.00

*Fees collected as Additional Credit is a Self Finance.

* |.A.LLM.S. fees Rs. 225/- not charged

Date: 12-08-2021
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Undergraduate Fee structure JUZL1-2022

Class :TYBA

Mon Practical; Eoonamics, Enghish, French,
Hindi Hestory, Konkant, Marathi,

Mathermiatics, Philosophy, Portuguese, Sociology

Practicad- Geography, Pavchology

BT

i
Parvatilyai l:'huwgull_- (_’.u]h:.gn- ol Arts and Science
AT b T O T OV

{Sr.na. |COMBINATION Tultion Foe |Examenateon  |Stadent's Ald|Gymkhana  |Library Fee |Other Fee [T Fee  |Lab Student  [UAINES TOTAL
Fiew Fund Frap Pract. Soreoes Feg
Fan Charge
1 |Single Major- Non Praciical FES.00 LRL[0.00 13000 210.00 70,00 21003 82000 noe| 1xonoo| 22500 1RER0.00
2 |Single Major Practical 76500 ALK 130.00 210.00 47000  21000|  EX00 240 1200000 32500 1552000
i |Major Mon Practicals Minor Mon Practica FLALE B0 00 130.00 210.00 a7ooa| 21008 A0 bl freonaal  arsaoa TERENX
4 [Major Won Fractical+ Minor Practical THE.00 400000 13300 210.00 470000 1000 sR00 240 120000 23500 L7000
b |Majos Practicals BMinor Mon Practical FR5.00 A 200000 13000 210.00 4000  Mobb| 820000 240 12000000 22500 (937000
6 |Dioudde Major Mon Practeal + Hon Practical T65.00 355000 130,00 210.00 400, 21000 H20000 conl  oeoosl 22500 EETTIe
7 |Doubhe Majnr Mon Fracical + Fractical T65.00 3850.00 13000 210,00 470,00  Mo00] 82000 240 12000.00] 225.00 18930.00
. i
B jDoubte Major Practical + Nop Practical TES.00 385000 130000} 210.00 430,00 210.00 240 12000.000  235.00 LASH.O0

"LAMS. Fee | Integrated Academic informatien Managemant System Softwane fees)

Date: 17-048-2031

£
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science
AUtonormous

Undergraduate Fee structure JULL-LUEE

Class :TYBA

Mon Practical: -Ecopomics, English, French,
Hinadi, History, Konkand, Marathd,
Mathematics, Phalosophy Portugeese, Sociology

Practcal- Geography, Psychology

Sr.no. |COMBINATION Tuition reeinmﬂmm Student's Hlﬁmﬂunﬂ |Library Fee [Other Fee [Lab,  [Student  |IAIMS Fee TOTAL
Fee Fisred T Pract, |Services
Fig Charge
1 |Single Major- Non Precical 1530.00) FB500H 1300 40000 43000 420.00] 0.00]  12000.00] £25.00 149045, (K
2 Sm_Eh: Mapsr- Practical ES3000, A450.00 130.00 420,00 43000 420.00 240  12000000) 22500 L3R5, K
3 Mai_-m' Non Practical+ Mingr Non Practcal 1530.00 3850.00 130,00 q20.00 Q1000 420000 &00]  12000.00 2500 1504500
4  |Major Mon Practicals Minor Practical 153000 30000 130,00 420.00 47000 A20a0n 2a0f 130000 23500 1843500
5 |Major Précuicat Minor Non Practical 153,00 430000 13000 4 10,0 AF0.00|  4F0O0 2407 12000, 00 125,00 1973500
& |Double HljDr Mon Practical + Mon Practical 1530000 355000 130,00 #30.00 A30.00 q20.00 0.00]  12000.08 F25.00 18745.00
7 |Double pajor Non Practical + Practical 153000 JH50, 00 130.00 420000 47100 420,00 240 llﬂ-ﬂﬂ.ﬂ]i 2F5.00 19285.00
|

*LLAM.5. Fee [ Integrated Academic information Mansgement System Software fees)

OFFICOATING

7
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonomous

Undergraduate Self Finance Fee Structure 2021-2022
Class : FYBSc Biochemistry

University Tuiti Exam |Student's| Gym. | Lib. Fee | Other |Lab. Fee| Develop | Admnst | Student Total
Reg.Fee L":' ik Fees |AidFund| Fee Fee ment Fee| Fee Service
. Charges

600.00( 44541.00| 3250.00| 130.00(420.00{ 1000.00( 420.00( 1000.00{ 1000.00| 1000.00| 12000.00| 65361.00

Class : SYBSc Biochemistry

University I Exam |Student's| Gym. | Lib. Fee | Other |Lab. Fee| Develop | Admnst | Student Total
Reg.Fee Tuition Fees |Aid Fund| Fee Fee ment Fee Fee Service
Fee Charges

0.00( 42000.00( 3850.00| 130.00|420.00| 1000.00| 420.00| 1000.00| 1000.00( 1000.00| 12000.00| 62820.00

Class : TYBSc Biochemistry

University Tultion Exam |Student's| Gym. | Lib. Fee | Other |Lab. Fee| Develop | Admnst | Student Total
Reg.Fee Fea Fees |AidFund| Fee Fee ment Fee Fee Service
Charaes

0.00| 41000.00| 3850.00| 130.00{420.00| 1000.00( 420.00( 1000.00{ 1000.00| 1000.00( 12000.00( 61820.00

(
OFFG. PRINCIPAL
Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

Margao-Goa.
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

Autonom ous
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2021-22
Class ; TYBSC
Non Practical: Mathematics
Sr.No, COMBINATION Tultion |Examination |Student’s |E1rrlﬂihini Lab. Library |Other |Student |JAIMS |TOTAL
Foe Fen Aid Fund |Fee PFract. Fee Fee Sprvices  |Fee
i _ fFee | | |Charges
] Single Major- Kan Practical ES 30000 AES0.00 130,001 430,000 EBED.DD| 4AT00R420.00]0 12000.00| 22500 15932500
Single Major- Practical {any ather practical subject ather
1 | & [than computer sclence) 1530000 445000  130.00 420,00 #80.00] 470.00{a20.00 1znm.m!rzsm 20525 00
b |Computer Science 205000 HE-D.DDl 13000 420 0k H?D.Dﬂl I?ﬂ.ﬂﬂ|=4itrm IEEH]III.EH:IIJ'EE-N 23B35.00
Major Non Practicaly Minor Practical (Mathseamy other
3 a {practical subjoct other than Comg 5S¢} 15340000 A000.00 1300 420000 BR0.007 470,000 420,00 xzum.uulzzs.ml 20075.00|
b |Mathss Computer Science 205000 Q00,00 1 30r 0y 420000 2470.00 -ﬂ?ﬂ.mlﬂﬂﬂﬂ! 12000001 225.00 121FIS-IHIII
1
|8dajor Practixals Minor Bon Practical [Any other practical
4 @ [Subject other than CompSC+ maths) 1530,00 A 30000 130000 430000 BA000| 470.00{430.007 12000.00(225.00) 205375.00
b [Computer Schence + Maths 205000 4 00 Oy 130,00 430000 247000 AT000[ 430,00 1200000 225.00) 22485.00
Major Practica+ Minor Practical {Sny other praclical swhject
5 a [ather than Comp.5c,) 1530000 450,00 130.00) 420.00) EBOOO| 470ub)420.00]) 1X000.00 2500 2052500

*LAMLS, Fee | Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)

y
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